BUILDING STATISTICS

Source: Township of Wilmot

Development Services

MONTH OF OCTOBER

Number of Permits Issued
Dwelling Units Constructed
Dwelling Units Demolished

Residential - New Dwelling Units
Residential - Addition/Alteration
Residential - Accessory
Agricultural - New

Agricultural - Addition/Alteration
Commercial - New

Commercial - Addition/Alteration
Industrial - New

Industrial - Addition/Alteration
Institutional - New

Institutional - Addition/Alteration
Miscellaneous

Total Construction Value

YEAR TO DATE

Number of Permits Issued
Number of Dwelling Units
Total Construction Value

10 Year Average

36 30
13 7
1 1

$ 3,091,667 | $ 2,600,000
$ 259,444  $ 323,000
$ 123,889 | $ 355,000
$ 218,889 [ $ 1,690,000
$ 62,778 | $ -
$ 180,556 | $ -
$ 36,667 | $ -
$ 28,889 | $ -
$ 257,778 | $ 110,000
$ 5,556 | $ -
$ 5,556 | $ -
$ 62,778 | $ -
$ 4,334,444 | $ 5,078,000
10 Year Average

378 302

121 48
$ 45,121,889 | $ 31,414,000

2016

31
3
0

1,185,000
489,000
195,000

50,000

40,000

350,000

R A R - R A A T

&

2,309,000

299
45
$ 32,352,000

OCTOBER 2016

Residential - New

Agricultural - New

NEW HAMBURG

2242 Wilby Road

129 Kettle Lake Drive

69 Theodore Schuler Boulevard

Commercial - Alt.

SHINGLETOWN

220 Waterloo Street

2194 Bleams Road

Institutional- Alt.

Residential - Accessory

1605 Bleams Road

29 George Schmitt Court
89 Goldschmidt Crescent
196 Milne Drive

314 Woodridge Drive
1321 Bridge Street

229 Charlotta Street

133 Kettle Lake Drive

42 Kettle Lake Drive

40 Piccadilly Square
1999 Berlett's Road
1257 Holland Mills Road
2105 Snyder's Road E

2156 Gerber Road
144 Huron Street

Residential - Addition

542 Huron Street
15 Morningside Circle

12 Queen Mary Street
2758 Sandhills Road

Residential - Alteration

40 Joseph Lichti Lane
48 Mannheim Crescent
10 Bleams Road E

73 Laschinger Boulevard

144 Shade Street
20 Thimbleberry Crossing
1839 Notre Dame Drive




