MONTH OF OCTOBER	10 `	Year Average	2015	2016
Number of Permits Issued		36	30	31
Dwelling Units Constructed		13	7	3
Dwelling Units Demolished		1	1	0
Residential - New Dwelling Units	\$	3,091,667	\$ 2,600,000	\$ 1,185,000
Residential - Addition/Alteration	\$	259,444	\$ 323,000	\$ 489,000
Residential - Accessory	\$	123,889	\$ 355,000	\$ 195,000
Agricultural - New	\$	218,889	\$ 1,690,000	\$ 50,000
Agricultural - Addition/Alteration	\$	62,778	\$ -	\$ -
Commercial - New	\$	180,556	\$ -	\$ -
Commercial - Addition/Alteration	\$	36,667	\$ -	\$ 40,000
Industrial - New	\$	28,889	\$ -	\$ -
Industrial - Addition/Alteration	\$	257,778	\$ 110,000	\$ -
Institutional - New	\$	5,556	\$ -	\$ -
Institutional - Addition/Alteration	\$	5,556	\$ -	\$ 350,000
Miscellaneous	\$	62,778	\$ -	\$ -
Total Construction Value	\$	4,334,444	\$ 5,078,000	\$ 2,309,000
YEAR TO DATE	10 `	Year Average	2015	2016
Number of Permits Issued		378	302	299
Number of Dwelling Units		121	48	45
Total Construction Value	\$	45,121,889	\$ 31,414,000	\$ 32,352,000

OCTOBER 2016					
	Agricultural - New				
NEW HAMBURG		2242 Wilby Road			
129 Kettle Lake Drive	69 Theodore Schuler Boulevard	Commercial - Alt.			
SHINGLETOWN		220 Waterloo Street			
2194 Bleams Road		Institutional- Alt.			
Re	1605 Bleams Road				
29 George Schmitt Court	42 Kettle Lake Drive	2156 Gerber Road			
89 Goldschmidt Crescent	40 Piccadilly Square	144 Huron Street			
196 Milne Drive	1999 Berlett's Road				
314 Woodridge Drive	1257 Holland Mills Road				
1321 Bridge Street	2105 Snyder's Road E				
229 Charlotta Street					
133 Kettle Lake Drive					
R					
542 Huron Street	12 Queen Mary Street				
15 Morningside Circle	2758 Sandhills Road				
Re	esidential - Alteration				
40 Joseph Lichti Lane	144 Shade Street				
48 Mannheim Crescent	20 Thimbleberry Crossing				
10 Bleams Road E	1839 Notre Dame Drive				
73 Laschinger Boulevard					